
Join
crew
& live a pirate’s life

PirateLife.ca
416 476 3836

Transport Canada Certified

Search for sunken treasure aboard a 45 foot pirate 
ship: the Island Rogue! Your adventure includes pirate 

costumes, face painting & sea farin’ nicknames.

arrgh



marks the spot!

Ahoy Matey!
We sail May to October

Showtime
10:30
11:45
1:00
2:15
3:30

Departure
11:00
12:15
1:30
2:45
4:00

Come join us for:
Family outings

Corporate events
Birthday parties

“Excellent Pirate Adventure! Truly made our Centre Island Trip!”
July 2015-


