

Search for sunken treasure aboard a 45 foot pirate ship: the Island Rogue! Your adventure includes pirate costumes, face painting & sea farin' nicknames.

PirateLife.ca 416 476 3836

Transport Canada Certified



We sail May to October

Showtime	Departure
10:30	11:00
11:45	12:15
1:00	1:30
2:15	2:45
3:30	4:00

Come join us for:

Family outings Corporate events Birthday parties



"Excellent Pirate Adventure! Truly made our Centre Island Trip!"





